
Show #50823 (Jeremy Knoles; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Circle G Classic Show 3 (05/28/2023)

NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C - Shown: 1  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Hesa Bet To Star Mark Sigler 65.00 Sheli Senecal$342.00 1.00

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Smokin Jonez Skyler Lawson 147.00 Gabrielle Crawford$106.80 5.00

2 This Cats Boss Rebecca Lipka 141.50 Elizabeth Piccone$71.20 3.00

3 Elans Stylish Skyler Lawson 135.00 Skyler Lawson1.00

NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Some Sweet Bettincat Jennifer Black 144.50 Stephen Black$176.00 1.00

NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 NP Bridle Go: C - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Some Sweet Bettincat Jennifer Black 144.50 Stephen Black$202.00 3.00

2 Unos Smart Lil Cash Dawn Beaulieu 142.50 Dawn Beaulieu1.00

NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Uno Can Dew It Richard Rosell 140.50 Richard Rosell$124.00 3.00

2 Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys 138.50 Erin Keys1.00

NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 143.00 Chloe Rourke$55.00 9.00

2 Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair 142.50 Gracie Bair$33.00 7.00

3 PC Pretty Chic Julie Laflamme 141.00 Julie Laflamme$22.00 5.00

4 This Cats Boss Elizabeth Piccone 140.50 Elizabeth Piccone3.00

5 JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 133.50 Jessica Martin1.00

NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Senors Lil Jewel Matt Lipka 135.00 Donna Mc Nally$342.00 1.00

NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Senors Lil Jewel Matt Lipka 135.00 Donna Mc Nally$178.00 3.00

2 High As The Colonel Samantha Andriola 132.50 Circle G Ranch NY LLC1.00

NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 142.00 Kasey Snow$115.00 9.00

2 Remedys High Time Jennifer Black 137.50 Stephen Black$69.00 7.00

3 Meoww Erin Gendreau 135.50 Erin Gendreau$46.00 5.00

4 CR Tuff N Smooth Gabrielle Crawford 134.50 Gabrielle Crawford3.00

5 Wudda Cudda Shudda James Roth 68.00 James Roth1.00

NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Ichi Patrona Nicholas Canevari 142.50 Sarah Canevari$63.20 13.00

2T Boons Look N Smart Rosemary McCrea 138.00 Rosemary McCrea$39.50 10.00

2T One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari 138.00 Sarah Canevari$39.50 10.00

4 Montanas Peppy Spark David Casey 136.00 Shirley Casey$15.80 7.00
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5 Cold Harde Cash Robert Shockley 134.00 Robert Shockley5.00

6 High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 130.50 Anya Emmons3.00

7 This Cats Boss Stephanie Burgio 126.50 Elizabeth Piccone1.00

8 Peptos Playin A CD Shirley Casey 124.00 Linda Delisle0.00

9 Loves Metallic Spark Tim Rosell 68.00 Richard Rosell0.00

NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $75.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 JMP Maximus Rebecca Lipka 138.00 Diane Barna$101.00 1.00

NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $75.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 WH Flash Larue Lia Savas 136.00 Lia Savas$101.00 1.00

NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 4

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 144.50 Chloe Rourke$43.20 7.00

2 Smokin Jonez Gabrielle Crawford 143.50 Gabrielle Crawford$28.80 5.00

3 Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 136.50 Kasey Snow3.00

4 Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 136.00 Kasey Snow1.00

NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 133.50 Tristan Cox$16.20 5.00

2 High Sign Peppy Tristan Cox 131.50 Tristan Cox$10.80 3.00

3 Arrayed In Class Tristan Cox 126.00 Jeffrey Cox1.00

NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari 141.50 Sarah Canevari$58.80 7.00

2 Ichi Patrona Nicholas Canevari 138.50 Sarah Canevari$39.20 5.00

3 JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 137.00 Jessica Martin3.00

4 Montanas Peppy Spark David Casey 133.50 Shirley Casey1.00


